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Electrical Legend

building wall for outlets

Power/data needed at base
in fabricated exhibit walls

110V wall duplex with data

- 110V wall duplex at 96" with data

” | Ceiling power/data for drop to below
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[. bottom up development from the "




bench seating

Accessible spaces
adjacent to fixed
seating allow a person
in a wheelchair to

sit with persons with
whom they may be
traveling

Seating

[ 6. model of safety and accessibility ]
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| 7. be prepared for phasing the work |
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sk Name

Prototyping of Required Exhibits
Research and Understand Interactive Exhibits
Prototype Design Development
Begin Fabrication of Prototypes
Client Review at Maltbie

Zones 1 & 2 Fabrication

Procurement of Long Lead-time Items
Procurement of Shop Materials
Fabrication of Casework
Client Review at Maltbie
Client Approvals
Prep for Shipping & store
Zones 3 & 4 Fabrication
Fabrication of Casework
Client Review at Maltbie
Client Approvals
Prep for Shipping
Load Sea Freight Containers and Ship to Site

AV Systems
Design and Engineering
Review Final Hardware Requirements
Procurement of Hardware
Fabrication of Systems
Integration of Hardware into Exhibits
Pre-Test Systems

RAPHIC PRODUCTION

File Setup and Sampling

Setup Production Files

Produce Samples for Review & Approval

Revisions of Samples as Required

nal Approval of All Graphics for Production

Graphic Production Zones 1,2, 3 &4

Controller Review For Final Approval

Prep for Shipping

XHIBIT INSTALLATION

Dust Free Environment

| Duration

52 days
15 days
3 wks

4 wks

2 days
79 days
12 wks
13 wks
12 wks
1 day

1 day,

2 wks
67 days
9 wks
1day,

1 day

2 wks

B wks
150 days
40 days
2 wks

6 wks

8 wks

4 wks

2 wks
60 days
4 wks

6 wks

4 wks

3 wks
70 days
12 wks
4 wks
1wk
47.5 days

1 day,

Start

Thu 753114

Thu 7/3/14
Thu 7/24/14
Thu 8/14/14
Thu 8/11/14

Tue 9i2114

Tue 9/2/14

Tue 9/2/14
Mon 9/15/14

Man 11/10/14
Mon 11/10/14
Mon 12/8/14
Mon 10127114
Mon 10/27/14
Mon 12/29/14
Tue 12/30/14
Wed 12/17/14
Wed 12/17/14

Thu 713114

Thu 7/3/14
Thu 8/28/14
Thu 9/11/14

Thu 10/23/14
Thu 12/18/14
Thu 1/18/15
Thu 8114114
Thu 8/14/14
Thu 8/21/14
Thu 9/18/14
Thu 10/16/14
Thu 10116114
Thu 10/16/14
Thu 12/18/14
Thu 1/15/15
Wed 1121115
Wed 1/21/15

Finish
Mon 9/15114,
Thu 7/24/14
Thu 8/14/14
Thu 9/11/14
Mon 9/15/14;

Mon 12122114
Tue 11/25/14
Tue 12/2/14]
Mon 12/8/14
Tue 11/11/14
Tue 11/11/14
Mon 12/22/14
Wed 1/28/15
Mon 12/28/14
Tue 12/30/14;
Wed 12/31/14
Wed 12/31/14
Wed 1/28/15
Thu 1129115
Thu 8/28/14
Thu 9/11/14
Thu 10/23/14
Thu 12/18/14
Thu 1/15/15
Thu 1/29/15
Thu 11/6/14
Thu 8/11/14
Thu 10/2114
Thu 10/16/14
Thu 11/6/14
Thu 1i22115

Thu 1/8/15
Thu 1/15/15
Thu 1/22/15

Fri 3127115
Thu 1/22/15
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| 12. ask for more ] ‘




| www.alchemystudio.com |
| wlabar@alchemystudio.com |



